
 

 

 
 

 

 

September 24, 2024 

 

 

Ms. Angela Fuller 

Records Clerk 

City Hall 

Norwich, CT 06360 

 

Dear Ms. Fuller: 

 

Complying with Public Act No. 75-342, “An Act Concerning Freedom of Information”, the 

following is a schedule of the Regular Meetings of the City of Norwich Board of Public Utilities’ 

Commissioners and Sewer Authority of the City of Norwich for the ensuing year: 

 

2025 Board and Sewer Authority Meeting Schedule 

 

January  28 Tuesday 

February 25 Tuesday 

March  25 Tuesday 

April  22 Tuesday 

May  20 Tuesday 

June  24 Tuesday 

July  22 Tuesday 

August  26 Tuesday 

September 23 Tuesday 

October 21 Tuesday 

November 18 Tuesday 

December 16 Tuesday 

 

The above meetings are scheduled to be held in person and/or virtually and in the 2nd Floor 

Board Room of the Norwich Public Utilities’ building, located at 16 South Golden Street, 

Norwich, at 6:00 p.m. 

 

Very truly yours, 

 
Christopher LaRose 

General Manager 

/mla 

 


